Palm Beach International Airport
Monthly Car Rental Gross Revenue
With Passenger Data
For the Month of March 2023

Deplaned Passengers
Enplaned Passengers
Total Passengers

Avis Rent A Car System, Inc.
Alamo

National Car Rental

Budget Rent A Car

Payless Car Rental

Dollar

Thrifty

Enterprise Leasing Company
Hertz Corporation

Sixt Rent A Car, LLC

Fox Rent A Car

Datura

Go Rentals

Easirent

2023/March

425,009
433,077
858,086

3,421,162
3,341,416
90,278
4,743,363
84,937
781,738
1,238,148
2,695,697
4,639,295
1,424,208
432,733
31,155
363,804
209,005

2022/March

380,256
389,194
769,450

3,763,690
999,173
1,623,601
5,083,854
45,356
1,335,405
1,051,964
2,730,865
4,996,894
1,098,919

28,999
343,997
154,187
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