## Palm Beach International Airport Monthly Car Rental Gross Revenue With Passenger Data For the Month of March 2023

	2023/March	2022/March
Deplaned Passengers	425,009	380,256
Enplaned Passengers	433,077	389,194
Total Passengers	858,086	769,450
Avis Rent A Car System, Inc.	3,421,162	3,763,690
Alamo	3,341,416	999,173
National Car Rental	90,278	1,623,601
Budget Rent A Car	4,743,363	5,083,854
Payless Car Rental	84,937	45,356
Dollar	781,738	1,335,405
Thrifty	1,238,148	1,051,964
Enterprise Leasing Company	2,695,697	2,730,865
Hertz Corporation	4,639,295	4,996,894
Sixt Rent A Car, LLC	1,424,208	1,098,919
Fox Rent A Car	432,733	
Datura	31,155	28,999
Go Rentals	363,804	343,997
Easirent	209,005	154,187